2
● Solves cage creep issue
As CRWG with cage creep proof function is incorporated
with CRWUG, there is no risk of cage creep and it works
reliable in high-speed and high-tact operation, or in
vertical axis. 4
● Easy mounting
Mounting surface is precisely grounded. In addition,

50 30 1×15
15 7
2×15
13.1 13.45 8
2 710 3 660 1 220 26.5
CRWU 40-  65R 0.26 65 40 2×15 2×15 17.5 2 710 3 660 1 220 26.5
CRWU 40-  80R 0.34 80 50 3×15 4×15 10
3
＋0.020
0
45
17.5 4 050 6 090 2 030 44.2
CRWU 40-  95R 0.38 95 60 4×15 4×15
17.5 25
3 400 4 880 1 630 35.3
CRWU 40-110R 0.46 110 70 5×15 5×15
60
4 680 7 310 2 440 53.0
CRWU 40-125R 0.50 125 80 6×15 5×15 25 32.5 4 680 7 310 2 440 53.0
CRWU 60-  55R 0.44
60 ±0.1 18.5 ±0.1
55 30
25 17.5
－
27.5 M4 18.5 10.5 17 21.5
1×25
15   M4 4
＋0.020
0
35
10 26.6 16.7 8
2 710 3 660 1 220 51.2
CRWU 60-  80R 0.66 80 45 1×25 2×25 60 4 050 6 090 2 030 85.3
CRWU 60-105R 0.85 105 60 2×25 3×25 85 5 270 8 530 2 840 119
CRWU 60-130R 1.1 130 75 3×25 4×25 110 5 860 9 750 3 250 137
CRWU 60-155R 1.3 155 90 4×25 5×25 135 6 970 12 200 4 060 171
CRWU 60-180R 1.5 180 105 5×25 6×25 160 8 040 14 600 4 880 205
CRWU 60-205R 1.7 205 130 6×25 7×25 185 8 550 15 800 5 280 222
 Crossed Roller Way Unit    �   Crossed Roller Way Unit    �
E1
E6
L6

D Dim. D
tolerance
CRWU  80- 85R 1.2
 80 ±0.1 24 ±0.1
 85  50
40 20
－
42.5 M5 24 13 27 26.5
1×40
22.5 M5 5
＋0.020
0
 55
15 38 21 11
6 640 9 400 3 130 188
CRWU  80-125R 1.8 125  75 1×40 2×40  95 9 130 14 100 4 700 282
CRWU  80-165R 2.3 165 105 2×40 3×40 135 10 300 16 500 5 480 329
CRWU  80-205R 2.9 205 135 3×40 4×40 175 12 500 21 200 7 050 423
CRWU  80-245R 3.5 245 155 4×40 5×40 215 14 700 25 900 8 620 517
CRWU  80-285R 4.0 285 185 5×40 6×40 255 16 700 30 600 10 200 611
CRWU  80-325R 4.6 325 215 6×40 7×40 295 18 700 35 300 11 800 705
CRWU 100-110R* 2.4
100 ±0.15 31 ±0.1
110  60
50 25
－
55 M6 31 16 26 37
1×50
30 M6 5
＋0.020
0
 70
20 42 29 15
13 900 18 500 6 150 415
CRWU 100-160R* 3.6 160  95 1×50 2×50 120 16 600 23 100 7 690 519
CRWU 100-210R* 4.7 210 130 2×50 3×50 170 21 600 32 300 10 800 727
CRWU 100-260R* 5.9 260 165 3×50 4×50 220 26 300 41 500 13 800 934
CRWU 100-310R* 7.0 310 200 4×50 5×50 270 30 800 50 700 16 900 1 140
CRWU 100-360R* 8.1 360 235 5×50 6×50 320 35 100 60 000 20 000 1 350
CRWU 100-410R* 9.3 410 265 6×50 7×50 370 37 200 64 600 21 500 1 450
CRWU 145-210R* 9.4
145 ±0.2  42.5 ±0.1
210 130
85 30
－
105  M8 43 21 46 49.5
1×100
55 M8 5
＋0.020
0
150
30 68.4 38.3 21
39 400 52 800 17 600 1 900
CRWU 145-310R* 13.9 310 180 1×100 2×100 250 61 200 92 300 30 800 3 320
CRWU 145-410R* 18.4 410 350 2×100 3×100 350 67 900 106 000 35 200 3 800
CRWU 145-510R* 23.0 510 450 3×100 4×100 450 74 400 119 000 39 600 4 270
CRWU 145-610R* 27.5 610 550 4×100 5×100 550 87 100 145 000 48 400 5 220
CRWU 145-710R* 32.0 710 650 5×100 6×100 650 99 200 172 000 57 200 6 170
CRWU 145-810R* 36.6 810 750 6×100 7×100 750 111 000 198 000 66 000 7 120
Remark: The identification numbers with * are our semi-standard items.
 Crossed Roller Way Unit    �   Crossed Roller Way Unit    �
H1
t1

17.5 M3 11.5 5.5 12 9
3×15
10 M3 6
1 850 2 940 979 19.1
CRWU 30- 80RS 0.24 80 50 1×45 4×15 2 130 3 530 1 180 22.9
CRWU 30- 95RS 0.29 95 60 2×30 5×15 2 410 4 110 1 370 26.7
CRWU 40-105RS 0.58
40 ±0.1 16 ±0.1
105 60
30 5
1×50
27.5 M4 15.5 7.5 16 12
3×25
15 M4 8
4 680 7 310 2 440 63.6
CRWU 40-130RS 0.72 130 75 1×75 4×25 5 860 9 750 3 250 84.8
CRWU 40-155RS 0.85 155 90 2×50 5×25 6 970 12 200 4 060 106
 Crossed Roller Way Unit    �   Crossed Roller Way Unit    �
t2
W
t1